Eaton EX UPS
High availability
• �Eaton® EX UPS—online, double-
conversion UPS with automatic
bypass for fault-tolerance
• �Continuous power with hot
swappable batteries—the optional
HotSwap Maintenance Bypass

EX01FXA
May 2009
EX, NEMA 50/60 Hz Models: 120V
Catalog
Number
Style
Number Form Factor
Rating
(VA/Watts)
Input
Connection
Output
Receptacles
Dimensions
(H x W x D, inches)
PULSL700T 86700 Tower 700/630 5-15P (4) 5-15R 9.52 x 6.00  x 15.75
PULSL1000T 86701 Tower 1000/900 5-15P (4) 5-15R 9.52 x 6.00 x 15.75
PULSL1500T 86703 Tower 1500/1350 5-15P (4) 5-15R 9.52 x 6.00 x 17.71
PULSL1000R-XL2U 86702 Rack 1000/900 5-15P (6) 5-15R 3.46 x 17.25 x 19.00
PULSL1500R-XL2U 86704 Rack 1500/1350 5-15P (6) 5-15R 3.46 x 17.25 x 19.00
PULSML2200-XL2U 86722 Rack/Tower 2U 2200/1650 5-20P (6) 5-20R, (1) L5-20R 3.40 (2U) x 17.30 x 25.20
PULSML2200-XL3U 86723 Rack/Tower 3U 2200/1650 5-20P (6) 5-20R, (1) L5-20R 5.14 (3U) x 17.30 x 19.20
PULSML3000-XL2U 86732 Rack/Tower 2U 3000/2550 L5-30P (6) 5-20R, (1) L5-30R 3.40 (2U) x 17.30 x 25.20
PULSML3000-XL3U 86733 Rack/Tower 3U 3000/2550 L5-30P (6) 5-20R, (1) L5-30R 5.14 (3U) x 17.30 x 19.20
PULSML3000-XL3UXL 86735 Rack/Tower 3U XL 3000/2150 L5-30P (6) 5-20R, (1) L5-30R 5.14 (3U) x 17.33 x 19.30
EX, INTERNATIONAL MODELS: 230V
Catalog
Number
Style
Number Form Factor
Rating
(VA/Watts)
Input
Connection
Output
Receptacles
Dimensions
(H x W x D, inches)
PULSI700T 68180 Tower 700/630 IEC C14 (10A Socket) (6) IEC C13 (10A) 9.52 x 6.00 x 15.75
PULSI1000T 68181 Tower 1000/900 IEC C14 (10A Socket) (6) IEC C13 (10A) 9.52 x 6.00 x 15.75
PULSI1500T 68183 Tower 1500/1350 IEC C14 (10A Socket) (6) IEC C13 (10A) 9.52 x 6.00 x 17.71
PULSI1000R-XL2U 68182 Rack 1000/900 IEC C14 (10A Socket) (6) IEC C13 (10A) 3.46 x 17.25 x 19.00
PULSI1500R-XL2U 68184 Rack 1500/1350 IEC C14 (10A Socket) (6) IEC C13 (10A) 3.46 x 17.25 x 19.00
PULSMI2200-XL2U 68401 Rack/Tower 2U 2200/1650 IEC C20 (16A) or terminal block
on Hot-swap MBP (HW)
(8) IEC C13 (10A)
(1) IEC C19 (16A)
3.39  x 17.32  x 25.20
PULSMI2200-XL3U 68400 Rack/Tower 3U 2200/1650 IEC C20 (16A) or terminal block
on Hot-swap MBP (HW)
(8) IEC C13 (10A)
(1) IEC C19 (16A)
5.16  x 17.32  x 19.29
PULSMI3000-XL2U 68403 Rack/Tower 2U 3000/2550 IEC C20 (16A) or terminal block
on Hot-swap MBP (HW)
(8) IEC C13 (10A)
(1) IEC C19 (16A)
3.39  x 17.32  x 25.20
PULSMI3000-XL3U 68402 Rack/Tower 3U 3000/2550 IEC C20 (16A) or terminal block
on Hot-swap MBP (HW)
(8) IEC C13 (10A)
(1) IEC C19 (16A)
5.16  x 17.32  x 19.29
PULSMI3000-XL3UXL 68404 Rack/Tower 3U XL 3000/2150 IEC C20 (16A) or terminal block
on Hot-swap MBP (HW)
(8) IEC C13 (10A)
(1) IEC C19 (16A)
5.16  x 17.32  x 19.29